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VI Velanium Trophy - Resultados

VI Velanium Trophy

29er February, gth-14th (Eurocup #1) 420 February, 13th-15th

VELA SPONSOR/BARCO TRIPULANTES CLUB CAT
i= Emil Jarudd Royal

1 SWE Julius Swedish Youth
845 Hallstrom Yacht Club
] Peter Lin

2 SLO Janezic JKMIPC Youth
6 Anze Podlogar
am Daniel Nyborg

3 DEN Sebastian \F(achtklubben Youth

uresoen
2125 Olsen
il
Gwendal Nael CNBPP

4 1F§A Pierre TYDGAT PORNIC Youth
3 James Burwain

5 GBR 2213 Grummett Saling Club Youth
25 Daniel Budden g
= Theodor Kraft A

6 SWE Rasmus TABK
2220 Rosengren
23 Rowan

7 GBR Edwards Pwllheli Youth
2223 Daniel Blight
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8 NOR
2056

|
9 FRA
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15

11 EST
2049

—

12 NED
2104

13 ESP
1787

]

14 GBR
11

]

15 GBR
2225

16 ESP
1774

VI Velanium Trophy

Tomas
Mathisen RISOR YC Youth
Mads Mathisen
LUCAS TISSOT
EMILE RAISON SRV Annecy  Youth
Cas Van
Dongen WVOP Youth
Robin Becker
Juuso Kristjan
Roihu Tallin Yacht
Henri Robert  Club
Roihu
Pieter Van
Leijen GWYV De
Richard vribuiter ¥ Ut
Schuurmans
e= Club
CARLA MUNTE Nauti
CARRASCO C&J§1
MARTA _a”gl ”bS YF
MUNTE '5" _U
CARRASCO Nautlc.
Camobirils
Mimi EL-
Khazindar RLymYC vE
Emma
Loveridge
Elliott Wells  Havling
John Mather ~ !Stand Sailing
Club
Pep Costa -~ Club
Espws Nautic Garraf
Santiago
= Club
Alegre =g
Parellada Nautic Garraf
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(o i
alen

GBR
7 2025

—=

18 ESP JUANITODABOSS
1615

=

19 ESP FLYING KIWI
1056

—

20 NED
2177

ele

21 GBR
2111

|
22 GER
2106

|
-

23 DEN
2183

(° |

504699701
Daniel
Venables
504175888
Patrick Keech

Laura Calvino
Juan Gomez

Flavia Robles
Lorente
Alexandre
Boquet

Odile Van
Aanholt
Quinten
Bramervaer

COURTNEY
BILBROUGH
HARRIET
WARD

Bennet
Steffens
Moritz Block

Laerke
Graversen
Iben Nielsby
Christensen

BRIEUX
MEGRET

Sutton

= Club
Nautic El
Balis
= Club
Nautic EL
Balis
= Club
Nautic EL
Balis
== Club
Nautic EL
Balis

KWVL

Hayling
Island S.C.

Kieler Yacht
Club

Aarhus
Sejklub
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Youth

YX

YX

Youth

Youth
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111
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134
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212
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183

101

217

253

248

13

10

20

26

30

13
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15

20
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28

18

13

20

29

22

21

35

11

12

22
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16
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10

13

12

40
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22
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10
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24 FRA
1568

B Sul

25 2266

(|

26 FRA
405

e

27 GBR ASTRID

2018
(|
28 FRA
2176
29 GBR
2235
30 GBR
315
(|
31 FRA
2320
(|
32 FRA
2207

33 ESP

N

2176

PDQ

LILIAN
MERCIER

\Xolf Van
Cauwenberghe
Romain
Defferrard

Leo
Deregnieaux
Tom Garcia

Luke
Robertson
|zzie Berkley

Arthur Boc-ho
Thibault
Chauveau

Ed
CONNELLAN
Sophie OTTER
Tom Walker
Billy Vennis-
Ozanne
Thomas
MONCOMBLE
Martin GUEZ

Brieuc Drogou
Félix Michon

Tania Bonilla
Nuria Miro

VI Velanium Trophy

SNO X
CVVT Youth
Yacht Club

de Carnac Youth
Royal Torbay

VC YX
CNBPP Youth
Rutland S.C. X
West

Wittering

HISC

LA PELLE
MARSEILLE Youth

CN Moutiers Youth

== Club
Nautic EL
Balis
== Club
Nautic EL
Balis
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34 ESP
1823

=

35 ESP  RONCOLA

1214

|
36 FRA 2333
2333
=
37 GER 2171
24
=
38 GER
1836
39 FIN
2032

(|

40 FRA TEAM TARANGAU

2212

=
41 GER
1916
|
42 FRA 1558
1559

FRANCESC
MOLNE
CORREIG
MIQUEL
ARMENGOL
SARABIA

Enrique
Florencio
Rodriguez
Borja Callejo
Carton

ENZO LOBRY
LOUIS
RAYNAL

Paul Farien
Mirco Klosel

Lukas Hesse
Julius
Neszvecsko

Oliver Silen
Edvin Therman

Louis
CHAMBET
Timothée
DEPERY

Johannes
Sattler
Anton Sattler

Théo REVIL
Gautier
GUEVEL

Hector

&= Club
Nautic
Cambrils
e= Club
Nautic
Cambrils

# Club de
Vela de
Santona

f‘i Club de
Vela de
Santona

YCPR

KYC

SRV /7 MYC

NJK

SRV Annecy

SCFF Segel
Club Fussen

CNBPP
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Youth 178

108

Youth 200
Youth 203

Youth 239

Youth 244

Youth 245

Youth 246

Youth 261

262

303

295

327

363

368

356

370

385

40

38

39

18

36

34

oY

43

28

25

34

46

48

42

50

36 19
30 27
26 16
11 5
DNF

34
34 45
41 36
47

27

21

15

31

18

24

30

30

36

BFD

18

27

45

24 38
17 20
35 39
DNC DNC

26 19
44 42
16 41

31
30 16
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= Fernandez = Club
43 ESP Ferrer Nautic Garraf Youth 274 382 42 40 32 31 44 41 44
1793 Fernando Piris |~ | Club
Font Nautic Garraf
= Club
. Nautic El
o Adriana Rodes Balis
44 E\S;E VELANIUM Adria Gustems ™ Club X 278 300 48 41 35 30 38 36 50
Nautic ELl
Balis
= Marie Pihl
arie Pihlas
45 EST ULSAN Maris Seersant TJK F 204 408 46 44 44 42 41 209 48
2053
—_ Sterre
46 NED l\:irsuir;?]oek KWVL YF 206 420 55 52 46 35 16 46 46
oA Gerrevink
- Kanafev Nikita Sailing
47 51‘12 Gallo Vitali  Akademiy ~ Youth 296 420 51 36 DSQ 37 24 34 52
| Benjamin
48 FRA Jaffrezic CNBPP Youth 298 422 44 43 48 44 46 48 25
1655 Léo Chauvel
— Pablo Nufez = Club
— Torres Nautic Garraf
49 ESP T - |Club 303 416 45 45 50 38 41 39 45
1741 =
Gamero Nautic Garraf
= Leon Severens
50 GER Julius WYC Youth 311 435 35 39 42 43 28 DNC DNC
2167 Schultheiss
= Club

Cristina Garcia Nagtlc El
Balis

51 ESP Andrea F 312 430 51 47 30 55 37 49 43
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6 Doreste = Club
Nautic EL
Balis
Real Club
Maria Sanchez . .
= Diez Maritimo de
52 ESP BRANDY Laura Santander r 26 . el elal
1333 Fernandez - NERLCIE
Gutiérrez Maritimo de
Santander
=

) Natsumi Ando Kieller Yacht
53 GER Bente Clasen  Club YF 324 448 11 35 48 44 DNC DNC DNC

2159

= Club
—_ Albert Gelpi  Nautic EL
= Cornudella  Bali

54 ESP A Martney e olgp | Youth 339 463 50 54 37 54 51 38 55
1627 ; R
Alvarez Nautic El

Balis

=

55 GER HULK g:tﬁgf(‘gﬁ; Youth 356 480 DNCDNCDNC 42 26 BFD 40

1915
il Damien
56 FRA Hosdez CN RENNES Youth 361 485 49 DNC BFD 45 43 47 53
1121 Loic JUGAULT
# Real Club
— Maria De Las  Maritimo de
— Matas Santander
57 1E683F>O NOLOPILLO Claudia | Real Club YF 368 492 54 47 DNC 52 47 50 56
Carpintero Maritimo de
Santander
1 Maiwenn
58 FRA éﬁggu”\‘ SNO Nantes FY 375 499 49 DNF DNC 47 39 DNF 54
1963 PERCHERON
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5 = Novikova Zoya Sailing Youth 415 539 DNF DNC DNC DNC 54 DNF 51
RUS Soloveichik Academy
2088 luliia
= Leonard SVM Yacht
Zacher Club
60 GER Youth 418 542 RDG RDG RDG DNC DNC DNC DNC
323 Luca Radolfzell
Schneider YCRA
Leo Duret
£ Sul Benoit :
61 1179 Leuenberger CN Versoisc Youth 419 543 DNC DNC DNC 56 53 DNF DNC
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Club Nautic El Balis - http.//www.cnelbalis.com - sailing@cnelbalis.com - Tel: +34 93 792 91 35 - Fax: +34 93 792 83 60
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